15 Ocak 1992 Carsamba

5. Kosu Saat:15:00

ikramiye
Forma

S

10

11

12

Atismi

KERIM7)
AKIFBEY(2)
NILUFER(9)
KAVIALI.2(10)
ARKADAS.1(8)
YENER 5(5)
MRDASOGLU(12)
ADLAN(6)
ALIS(4)
NURSO(11)
SERIFE(3)

AKCAY.2(1)

Yas
Byaa

Tyaa
Tyak
9yaa
9yaa
8yaa
9yaa
8yaa
10yaa
Tykk
10yk k

9yka

Yaris Sonuglan

Boliinen Handikap 20 (Grup A)
1)17 % 2)7%
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

UMUT.2 - CAHDE63 60 C.GUVEN
TASKENT* - MEBRUKE 62 58 ABIRDAL
ERSOYLU- MATRA.39 54 D.MUTLU
BUYUKADA* - PAMUKKALE 2 48 I.GUR
SEKLAVI.31 - SABKA 52 53 SMYILMAZ
SEKLAVI.31 - GUFRE26 50 S.0ZOLKE
TASKENT* - MEBRUKE 66 59 SAMH.BASI
ADALI- JALE7 585  KMELIKE
TULRAH - MESRURE 31 54 RTETIK
RIZGAR30 - ALMVRUHYE 12 49 LLAKKILIG
HEDBAN 18/66 - MATRA 40 56 GGUL
TULYAR- MEBRIKE52 61 AARICI

Sahip
A NEZ EGEMEN

SED. KUMOVA
ASU. YENICE
YUS. GETELER
BEK. YAGANAK
C. TAY. KIRPIKLI
MEH. MLLI

M SER. ALPAY

BEK. YAGANAK

OHA HAMURKESEN

K. HAL. YILDIZTEKIN

YAK. KOG

NURITTIN GUL

C.OZBEK

N.SAGIR

|.EDIZDAR

S.KONUK

S.KONUK

NURITTIN GUL

Derece

2.26.78

2.26.86

22834

2.28.82

2.28.90

2.29.02

2.29.65

2.30.04

2.30.22

2.30.60

23210

2.32.50

Adana Hipdromu (3. Yanis Giinii)

1900 Kum
4)2¢
Gy AGF St Fark GGCk.

3,25
10,65
11,65
86,55
3,90
99,00
2,60
5,95
3,90
31,90
7,20

19,05

7

2

10

HP



